

Agency - Sumil K. Singh
(Ratigant)

Khiyawa Beni Ratigant Al. to Khatimgant

~~1111 1111-1111 1111~~

11.11.19.54

~~1111 1111 1111~~

~~1111 1111 1111~~

~~1111 1111~~

~~1111 1111 1111~~

~~1111 1111~~

~~1111 1111 1111~~

No. 2806

~~1111 1111 1111~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
At base of post					
① Plot (single) having dimensions as follows -					
width - 100 ft. (1)					
100 ft					
EL 3946.09 m. RL 3946.10					
② Reference pillar -					
vide TMAP (2)					
2465					
EL 1785.96 m. RL 3572.60					
③ Clearing & filling road land -					
vide TMAP (2)					
0.46 Hect					
EL 51133.76 m					
feet - RL 23522.60					
④ Construction of embankment					
width level - 100m					
vide P/31					
785.14 m ³					
EL 131.03 m ³ - RL 102.877 m					
⑤ Construction of drainage					
regulation drains -					
width - 1000m					
vide P/32					
565.25 m ³					
EL 176.58 m ³ - RL 99.812 m					

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B		D
(1) Graveling of road					
2.5 m x 100 m					
- do - 100 m					
Wd - 17.33					
121.8.92 m ³					
Rs 14.17/10 ³ - Rs 18.6192 = 0					
(2) Construction of road					
17.5/151.5 x 5.5					
by providing material					
- do -					
Wd - 17.32					
537.03 m ³					
Rs 2247.32/10 ³ - Rs 1207958 = 0					
(3) K.P. 111 - P. 1. Laying					
Spreading & Compacting					
- do -					
Wd - 17.32					
185.27 m ³					
Rs 303.46/10 ³ - Rs 559231 = 0					
(4) Prime Coat - P. 2					
applying primer					
Coat - do -					
Wd - 17.32					
247.12 m ²					
Rs 24.03/10 ² - Rs 111049 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(10) Terrace - No 9 31.64 x 12.12 m - do - Area - P/33 2477.12 m ² Rs 15.25/m ² - Rs 37776.40					
(11) Mast & flag - P/6 Large 10.4 x 4 - do - Area - P/33 2477.12 m ² Rs 192.12/m ² - Rs 475904.00					
(12) 12.12 x 12.12 m Area - P/33 2477.12 m ² Rs 1967.84/m ² - Rs 3936.24					
(13) 26.12 x 12.12 m Area - P/33 314.88 m ² Rs 548.56/m ² - Rs 1646.00					
(14) Flag post & flag 10.4 x 4 m Flag board - do - Area - P/35 414.88 m ² Rs 9188.34/m ² - Rs 36793.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Paving 1 foot				10118	
9 ft 18 in. dia					
wide - P/35					
156 sq ft					
at Rs 0.52 each sq ft					92.10
(16) Boundary pillar -					
wide - P/35					
321 sq ft					
at Rs 44.77 each sq ft					14777.20
(17) Traffic sign -					
650 mm Δ					
wide - P/35					
2 sq ft					
at Rs 26.50 each sq ft					29235.00
(18) 600 mm circular -					
wide - P/35					
4 sq ft					
at Rs 49.26 each sq ft					19705.00
(19) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
wide - P/36					
8 sq ft					
at Rs 68.99 each sq ft					55195.20
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular -					
wide - P/36					
4 sq ft					

Continuation

at Rs 27.16 each sq ft 19185.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(21) 900mm Octagonal wide - P/36 2 nos Els 8822.27 each 17644.54					
(22) Road widening work Red - 9/11/12 down 1/333C Compound - - do - - wide - P/36 130 m ²					
El 725.24 / 100 R 95607.50					
(23) Planting of trees by road side - do - wide - P/36 65 Nos El 815.26 each 52992.70					
(24) Driveway pipe down - wide - P/37 300 m ² Els 900.15 each 27005.50					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25) ENHANCEMENT excavation & do - do - wide - P/37 60.64 m ³ Rs 24.22/m ³ - Rs 16370 = Rs					
(26) Plaster & skimming concrete on foundation - do - wide - P/38 11.40 m ³ Rs 4599.45/m ³ - Rs 52434 = Rs					
(27) Plaster cement concrete on foundation - do - wide - P/37 60.65 m ³ Rs 5327.54/m ³ - Rs 323117 = Rs					
(28) Plaster laying RCC NP3 pipe 18 culverts - do - wide - P/38 30 mtr Rs 1034.43/mtr mtr - Rs 30733 = Rs					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) Painting of columns					
- do -					
vide P/38					
43.40 m ²					
Rs 97.17/m ² - Rs					4213=00
(28) Discontinuing of existing structure					
- do -					
vide P/38					
2.40 m ³					
Rs 484.74/m ³ - Rs					1163=00
(29) Discontinuing of existing structure					
- do -					
vide P/38					
67.32 m ³					
Rs 231.77/m ³ - Rs					16066=00
(32) Removal of Huge pipe - do -					
vide P/38					
30 m ³ ts					
Rs 174.78/m ³ ts					
Rs - Rs					5243=00
					Rs 3635495=00
					60

Continuation

